University of Cross River State with objectives of evaluate the effect of career training and 

career advancement on employee productivity, This study adopted the survey research design on 

Population of both academic staff and non-academic staff of University of Cross River State, 

which stood at four hundred and ninety nine (499). The multiple linear regression technique was 

used to determine the effect of the independent variables on the dependent variables. Beta 

coefficient in respect to career training (CT) is estimated at 0.946 and career advancement (CA) 

is estimated at -0.025.